
Bar  Set -Up Charge - $100 Per  Bar t ender

Deer f ield recom m ends one bar t ender  per  75 guest s 

Sips &Spirits!

Prem ium  Brands

Includes: Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc, Rose, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir, Merlot, Chloe 
Prosecco, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Bud Light, Michelob Ultra, Yuengling, Stella Artois, Corona, Heineken, Blue 
Moon, Dogfish 60 Minute, N/A Beer, White Claw

Deluxe Brands

Includes: Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir, Merlot, Wycliff Sparkling 
Wine, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Bud Light, Michelob Ultra, Yuengling, Stella Artois, Corona, Heineken, Blue Moon, 
Dogfish 60 Minute, N/A Beer, White Claw

Featuring free-flowing sparkling wine, fresh berries & seasonal garnishes, and assorted juices! 

Upgrade your Open Bar to Include Stateside Seltzers and Surfside Teas +$4/Person

Cash and Consumption Bars Available Upon Request ? Product List and Pricing Available 

Tableside Wine Service Available by Consumption. Prices are subject to change and 22% service charge.

Full Open Bar

Prem ium  Brands

Grey Goose Vodka, Tito?s Vodka, Assorted Flavored Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Tanqueray Gin, Bombay Sapphire 

Gin, Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgan Rum, Malibu Rum, 1800 Silver Tequila, Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila, 

Teramana Reposado Tequila, Seagram?s 7, Seagram?s VO, Johnnie Walker Red, Johnnie Walker Black, 

Dewar?s, Chivas Regal, Jim Beam, Jameson, Jack Daniels, Maker?s Mark, Bulliet, Crown Royal, Disaronno, 

Kahlua, Bailey?s, Campari, Premium Brand Wines, and Craft/ Imported Beers

Beer, Wine, and Soft Drinks Open Bar

Bottomless Bubbly Bar

Deluxe Brands:

Steel Blu Vodka, Tito?s Vodka, Assorted Flavored Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgan Rum, 

Malibu Rum, Sauza Silver Tequila, Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila, Seagram?s 7, Seagram?s VO, Johnnie Walker Red, 

Dewar?s, Jim Beam, Jack Daniels, Kahlua, Bailey?s, Campari, Aperol, Amaretto, Southern Comfort, Deluxe 

Brand Wines, Domestic and Craft/ Imported Beers  

1 HOUR 2 HOURS 3 HOURS 4 HOURS 

$20 $26 $32 $36

1 HOUR 2 HOURS 3 HOURS 4 HOURS 

$15 $19 $23 $27

1 HOUR 2 HOURS 3 HOURS 4 HOURS 

$18 $22 $26 $30

1 HOUR 2 HOURS 3 HOURS 4 HOURS 

$14 $18 $22 $26

1 HOUR 2 HOURS 3 HOURS 4 HOURS 

$24 $30 $36 $40



Vodka 

Steel Blue - $8

Tito?s - $9

Assorted Flavored Vodka - $9

Grey Goose - $10

Gin  

Beefeater - $9

Tanqueray - $9

Bombay Sapphire - $10

Rum  

Bacardi - $9

Captain Morgan - $9

Malibu - $9

Tequila

Sauza Silver - $9

Jose Cuervo Gold - $9

1800 Silver - $10

Teramana Reposado - $11

Whiskey

Seagram?s 7 - $9

Seagram?s VO - $9

Jack Daniels - $9

Southern Comfort - $10

Crown Royal - $10

Jameson - $10

Scot ch  

Johnnie Walker Red - $9

Johnnie Walker Black - $10

Dewar?s - $9

Chivas Regal - $10

Bourbon  

Jim Beam - $9

Maker?s Mark - $10

Bulleit - $10

Cordials 

Amaretto - $9

Disaronno - $10

Kahlua - $9

Bailey?s - $9

Aperol - $9

Campari - $9

Triple Sec

Peach Schnapps 

Dry Vermouth 

Sweet Vermouth

 

House Wine: Glass/Bot t le

Chardonnay - $8/$32

Pinot Grigio - $8/$32

Sauvignon Blanc - $8/$32

Cabernet Sauvignon - $8/$32

Pinot Noir - $8/$32

Merlot - $8/$32

Wycliff Sparkling Wine - $8/$32

Prem ium  Wine: Glass/Bot t le

Chardonnay - $9/$40

Pinot Grigio - $9/$40

Sauvignon Blanc - $9/$40

Rose - $9/$40

Cabernet Sauvignon - $9/$40

Pinot Noir - $9/$40

Merlot - $9/$40

Chloe Prosecco - $9/$40 

Beverage Selections

Bot t led Beer

Miller Lite - $5

Coors Light - $5

Bud Light - $5

Michelob Ultra - $5

Yuengling - $5

Stella Artois - $7

Heineken - $7

Blue Moon - $7

Dogfish 60 Minute - $7

N/A Beer - $7

White Claw Seltzer - $7

Stateside Seltzers - $9

Surfside Teas - $9

Bat ched Beverages

~16 Servings/Gallon

White Sangria - $88/Gallon 

Red Sangria - $88/Gallon

Sof t  Dr inks

Assorted Pepsi Products 

and Juices - $3

Please note there is a $5 
additional charge for Martinis, 
Doubles, & Drinks on the Rocks

Prices are subject to change and 
a 22% service charge.

Signat ure & Specialt y 
Dr ink  Opt ions Available 

Upon Request .

See Your Sales Manager
For More Info!
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